P.S.C. Ky. NOwemwlurroreecenas

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. NO.weecsereerraeerens

OF

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

Water Service

AT

BOSTON, KENTUCKY

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF

KENTUCKY
1SSUED...September 12 ..., 19..83. EFFECTIVE..Degember 15 . .. ,ine88,
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PU 2 e N
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE )
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

® P.S.C. NO. 1

Original  SHEET NO. 3 =
Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Class A - 1" Meter
Usage Block Monthly Rate
First 15,000 gallons $ 17.85 Minimum
Over 15,000 gallans 1.17 per 1,000 gallons
b
PUBLIC SERVICE CoM
OF KeNTuCKy SION
EFFECTIVE
JAN 231985
PUBSUANT T0 807 kARS:01 1
; bEQ%U%%?(g Ty
)Q&//
* DATE OF ISSU DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 198

' ISSUED BY okert asKey TITLE Chairman
Name of Off}pér

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky%4
in Case No. 9214 dated _January 23, 1985 . /

U




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

. P.5.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Class A l-Inch Meter
First 15,000 gallons $ 15.00 Minimum Bill
Over 15,000 gallons .98 per 1,000 gallons
PUBLIC SE_RV[CE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY.
EFFECTIVE
DEC 15 1963
PURSUAN'[ TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 2 (W
Y
DATE OF ISS@;}@tenﬂ%r 12y 1983 DATE EFFECTIVE December 15, 1983
d .
‘ ISSUED BY coker MEE1ZcMEE TITLE_Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in €ase No. 8899 dated December 15, 1983 ! %

Q;b’




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

"" P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 2 "
Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Class B - 3/4" Meter
Usage Block Monthly Rate
First 4,000 gallons $ 8.51 Minimum
Next 11,000 gallons 1.39 per 1,000 gallops
Over 15,000 gallons 1.17 per 1,000 gallops
e

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JAN 231985

* DATE OF ISS DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 1985

‘ ISSUED BY

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 9214 dated January 23, 1985

Mé f%skey TITLE Chairman

Name of ij/i’cer

v

c/q,%



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentuck
) Community, %own or City
. P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 2 -

Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Class B 3/4 - Inch Meter
First 4,000 gallons $ 7.75 Minimum Bill
Next 11,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 galloms
Over 15,000 gallons .98 per 1,000 gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY.
EFFECTIVE
DEC 15 v
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
Q SECiION Q(W
BY;/, (9
DATE OF ISS% i} jep;@ber/ﬂ, 1483 DATE EFFECTIVE_December 15, 1983
. ISSUED BY ooker MEC askey TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 8899 dated December 15, 1983 %
%/




PR T R e

0 Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky
’ Community, Town or City

." P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1 .
Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET 'NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Class C - 3/4" Meter
Usage Block - Monthly Rate
First 2,000 gallons $ 7.13 Minimum .
Next 1,000 gallons 1.79 per 1,000 gallors
‘ Next 2,000 gallons 1,39 per 1,000 gallors
Over 5,000 gallons 1.17 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JAN 231985

PUR°U§L[T0807KAR5ﬂ11,

4
ECZION 9{2 :

L

DATE EFFECTIVE Jgﬂ_ugry 23_, 1985

TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 9214 dated January 23, 1985 _ - %A

v

§




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 3

Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Class C 3/4 - Inch Meter
First 2,000 gallons $ 6.75 Minimum Bill
Next 1,000 gallons 1.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gallons
Over 5,000 gallons .98 per 1,000 gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
DEC 5 wos
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
"\ SECTION 9
BY:%_&’M
DATE OF ISSUE Se te;@er 12y 1983 DATE EFFECTIVE December 15, 1983
ISSUED BY oker McClaskey TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky /
in Case No. 8899 dated _ December 15, 1983 . (6‘.9
/

¥




* DATE OF 1SS

Form for filing Rate Schedules

.
‘.

For Boston, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JAN 231985

””"TO807KAR5011
SECTION 9 {}_)

PURSL

P.S.C. NO. 1
Original SHEET NO. 4 -
Boston Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Special Contract - 2" Meter
Usage Block Monthly Rate
First 25,000 gallons $ 30.75 Minimum
Over 25,000 gallons 1.17 per 1,000 gallons
e

ISSUED BY

Name of Off/gér

January 23,

198

DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 1985

TITLE Chairman

5

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 9214 dated

Q/

%




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

O | ' p.é.c. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 4

Boston Water District

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

Special Contract 2-Inch Meter

First 25,000 gallons

$ 26.00 Minimum Bill
Over 25,000 gallons

.98 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY.
EFFECTIVE

DEC 15 wzs
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,

. SECTION alw

[

DATE OF ISSUE Sepjem 12,14983, DATE EFFECTIVE December 15, 1983
. ISSUED BY ooker askey . TITLE

Chairman
Name of Offider

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuckg
in Case No. 8899 ~ dated December 15, 1983 9
31




* DATE OF ISSU

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky

Boston Water District

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. >

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Truck Station
All Usage $ 3.19 per 1,000 gallpns
te

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JAN 231985
PURSUANT TO807 KAR5:011,

SECTION 9.(1)

ISSUED BY

DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 1985

TITLE Chairman

Name of Of

3y
cer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky _/

in Case No. 9214 dated

January 23, 1985

o



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Boston, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

B.B.E. NO: 1

Original SHEET NO. 5

Boston Water District

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

= RATE
PER UNIT

Truck Station

All Water $ 3.00 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY.
EFFECTIVE

DEC " n wns
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,

- SECTION Qé) ) f

DATE OF ISSUE) _/Sepfehber,¥2, 1983 DATE EFFECTIVE _ December 15, 1983
267

7 ol 414

ISSUED BY Booker ské . TITLE Chairman

Name of Offifer

in Case No. 8899 dated _ December 15, 1983

Issued by authority of an Ordefr of the Public Service Commission of Kentucl%sg

£

o3



